Ooc #=¥ol

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID 50554995

COACHMEN CHAPARRAL
CHF336TSIK
CHA322283

| MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

| 769 W LIBERTY ST
| POBOX37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

ESPRESSO
CHF60114-4
CHF1240-2
CHF 10200
CHF 10206
CHF2105-2
CHF2031-3
CHF435-1
CHF2037-1
CHF10296
CHF2504
CHF997
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

TOLLS

SURCHARGE

$46,777.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

5ZT3CHZB9KA322283

ESPRESSO DECOR

CHAPARRAL MI:D-PROFILE PACKAGE

2ND 13.5 A/C IN FRONT BEDROOM ‘
6-POINT ELECTRIC AUTO-LEVELING SYSTEM
50" LED TV

ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

SOLID SURFACE C-TOPS W/GLASS STOVE COVER
KING BED PO STD. QUEEN

COMFORT AIR FAN (KITCHEN ONLY)

14.7 CU FT RES REFER IPO 8 CU FT REFER
ROLLER NIGHT SHADES

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

MATERIAL SURCHARGE

$14,814.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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$0.00
$4,640.00
$717.75
$3,117.50
$1,051.25
$282.75
$1,007.75
$145.00
$275.50
$1,232.50
$507.50
$43.50
$0.00
$594.00
$56.00
$54.00
$1,089.00

36'3"
10,463 H

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD




