Stock # Rely

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0554995

MAKE:	COACHMEN CHAPARRAL	SHIP TO	MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, V
MODEL:	CHF336TSIK	ADDRESS:	769 W LIBERTY ST PO BOX 37
SERIAL NO .:	CHA322283		BELMONT, WI 53510
VIN NO.:	5ZT3CHZB9KA322283		USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
ÉSPRESSO	ESPRESSO DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	A.C.A.C.A.C.A.C.A.		
CHF60114-4	CHAPARRAL MID-PROFILE PACKAGE	1.00	\$4,640.00			
CHF1240-2	2ND 13.5 A/C IN FRONT BEDROOM	1.00	\$717.75			
CHF10200	6-POINT ELECTRIC AUTO-LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$3,117.50			
CHF10206	50" LED TV	1.00	\$1,051.25			
CHF2105-2	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1.00	\$282.75			
CHF2031-3	SOLID SURFACE C-TOPS W/GLASS STOVE COVER	1.00	\$1,007.75			
CHF435-1	KING BED IPO STD. QUEEN	1.00	\$145.00			
CHF2037-1	COMFORT AIR FAN (KITCHEN ONLY)	1.00	\$275.50			
CHF10296	14.7 CU FT RES REFER IPO 8 CU FT REFER	1.00	\$1,232.50			
CHF2504	ROLLER NIGHT SHADES	1.00	\$507.50			
CHF997	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$43.50			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$594.00			
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$56.00			
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$54.00			
SURCHARGE	MATERIAL SURCHARGE	1.00	\$1,089.00			
		2/1	っい			

36'3" 10,468# **Base Price** Suggested Retail Options

\$46,777.00

\$14,814.00

\$61,591.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.